
2011 HORSE SHOW SCHEDULE
BOLD= definite show   Regular Font=will attend if interest

Date Day of Week Show Location Rating
12/18/2010 Saturday Gardnertown Newburgh, NY A

1/2/2011 Sunday West Milford Equestrian Center Newfoundland, NJ C

1/16/2011 Sunday Baymar Morganville, NJ C

1/22/2011 through 1/23 On Course Show Series Lafayette sch

1/29/2011 Saturday Palermo Bedminster, NJ C

1/30/2011 Sunday Palermo Bedminster, NJ C

2/5/2011 Saturday Baymar Morganville, NJ C

2/11/2011 through 2/13 All Seasons at Black River Ringoes, NJ A

2/12/2011 Saturday Palermo Bedminster, NJ sch

2/13/2011 Sunday Palermo Bedminster, NJ sch

2/17/2011 through 2/19 Old Salem North Salem, NY A

2/20/2011 Sunday KM not available, judging NJEC

2/21/2011 Monday Tewksbury Hidden River, HillsboroughB

2/26/2011 through 2/27 On Course Show Series Lafayette sch

3/6/2011 Sunday Baymar Morganville, NJ C

3/12/2010 Saturday KM not available, judging NJEC

3/13/2010 Sunday West Milford Equestrian Center Newfoundland, NJ C

3/19/2011 Saturday Palermo Bedminster, NJ sch

3/20/2011 Sunday Baymar Morganville, NJ C

3/20/2011 Sunday Palermo Bedminster, NJ sch

3/26/2011 through 3/27 On Course Show Series Lafayette sch

4/1/2010 through 4/3 Snowbird at Robert's Long Valley, NJ A

4/9/2010 Saturday CJL C

4/28/2011 though 5/30 Palermo Bedminister, NJ sch

4/16/2011 Saturday Sussex Benefit Horse Show Augusta, NJ C

4/22/2011 Friday Palermo Bedminister, NJ C

4/23/2011 Saturday Palermo Bedminster, NJ sch

4/24/2011 Saturday West Milford Equestrian Center Newfoundland, NJ C

4/28/2011 through 5/1 Palermo FINALS Bedminister, NJ sch

4/30/2010 through 5/1 Garden State Warmup Augusta, NJ

5/4/2011 through 5/8 Garden State Horse Show Augusta, NJ A



5/14/2011 Saturday Sussex Benefit Horse Show Augusta, NJ C

5/30/2011 Monday NO KM- Smoke Rise Kinnelon, NJ C

6/4/2010 Saturday no KM- West Milford Equestrian CenterNewfoundland, NJ C

6/11/2011 though 6/12 On Course Show Series Lafayette sch

6/16/2011 Thursday Palermo Bedminister, NJ C

6/18/2011 Saturday Sussex Benefit Horse Show Augusta, NJ C

6/22/2011 Wednesday Sussex Benefit Horse Show Augusta, NJ C

6/23/2011 through 6/26 Middlesex @ Horse Park Allentown, NJ A

6/25/2011 Saturday Sussex Benefit Horse Show Augusta, NJ C

6/26/2010 Sunday Sussex Benefit Horse Show Augusta, NJ C

7/5/2011 Tuesday Sussex Benefit Horse Show Augusta, NJ C

7/6/2011 Wednesday Sussex Benefit Horse Show Augusta, NJ C

7/9/2011 Saturday NJPHA @ Duncraven Titusville, NJ C

7/12/2010 Tuesday West Milford Equestrian Center Newfoundland, NJ C

7/13/2011 through 7/15 Hunterdon I A

7/15/2011 through 7/18 Hunterdon II A

7/16/2011 Saturday Sussex Benefit Horse Show Augusta, NJ

7/22/2011 Friday Smoke Rise Kinnelon, NJ C
7/23/2011 though 7/24 On Course Show Series Lafayette sch

7/27/2011 through 7/31 HITS 5 Saugerties, NY A

7/28/2011 Thursday Briarwood Flemington, NJ B

7/31/2010 Sunday Smoke Rise Kinnelon, NJ C

8/3/2011 Wednesday Sussex Benefit Horse Show Augusta, NJ C

8/8/2011 through 8/14 Sussex Country Farm & Horse Show Augusta, NJ A

8/16/2011 Tuesday West Milford Equestrian Center Newfoundland, NJ C

8/17/2011 through 8/21 Monmoth County Horse Show AA

8/21/2011 Sunday Briarwood Flemington, NJ

8/25/2011 Thursday Smoke Rise Kinnelon, NJ C

8/27/2011 through 8/28 On Course Show Series Lafayette sch

8/29/2011 Monday Smoke Rise Kinnelon, NJ C

8/30/2011 Tuesday Palermo Bedminister, NJ C

8/31/2011 through 9/4 HITS 7 Saugerties, NY A

9/7/2011 through 9/11 HITS 8 Saugerties, NY A

9/10/2011 Saturday West Milford Equestrian Center Newfoundland, NJ C

9/11/2011 Sunday Palermo Bedminister, NJ sch



9/15/2011 through 9/18 M&S Finals Saugerties, NY sch

9/17/2011 Saturday Sussex Benefit Horse Show Augusta, NJ C

9/21/2011 through 9/25 Princeton Show Jumping Princeton

9/28/2011 through 9/30 Old Salem North Salem, NY A

10/1/2011 through 10/2 On Course Show Series Lafayette sch

10/8/2011 through 10/9 Fall Finale @ Duncraven Titusville, NJ

10/8/2011 Saturday Sussex Benefit Horse Show Augusta, NJ C

10/16/2011 Sunday Smoke Rise Kinnelon, NJ C

10/23/2011 Sunday ZONE 2 Finals Harrisburg, PA

10/29/2011 Saturday Sussex County Benefit Augusta, NJ C

11/5/2011 through 11/6 On Course Show Series Lafayette sch

11/12/2011 Saturday West Milford Equestrian Center Newfoundland, NJ C

11/28/2011 through 11/29 On Course Show Series Lafayette sch










